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Energy efficiency class

Power Supply

Power

Colour temperature

Luminous flux

Lifetime

Cap

Light source

Degree of resistance to penetration
of foreign solids, dust and humidity

Degree of protection against
mechanical impact

Number of switch cycles

Non-replaceable light source

Replaceable light source

Input voltage

Output voltage

Ambient temperature range to which
the product is adapted

Motion sensor

Type of power supply - constant voltage

Number of modules

Screw cube
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MILEDO PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE ON PL/CZ/SK/HU/RO/BG/LT/LV/UA MARKETS



C37 LED N

Led lamp

i JANS

¥

Power:
220-240 AC
50/60 Hz
Material:
plastic

Colour:
white

© % k] () 3 s
31018 | 8595665310189  C37 LED N 6W E14-WW 6w 480lm  3000K 15000h =10000 E14
31037 | 8595665310370  C37 LED N 8w E14-W'WwW 8W  600lm 3000K 15000h =15000 E14

C37 LED N 6W E14

237

C37 LED N 8W E14



Led lamp

H

¥

Power

220-240 AC
50/60 Hz

Materia

plastic

white

31019 | 8595665310196  G45 LED N 6W E27-WW
31038 | 8595665310387  G45 LED N 8W E14-ww
31039 | 8595665310394  G45 LED N 8W E27-WW

Led lamp

Ei

¥

Power

220-240 AC

50/60 Hz

Materia

plastic

31012 8595665310127
31015 8595665310158
31013 8595665310134
31010 | 8595665310103
31014 8595665310141
3101 8595665310110
31040 | 8595665310400
31041 8595665310417

GU10 LED N 4w-ww
GU10 LED N 4wW-Nw
GU10 LED N 4w-Cw
GU10 LED N 6w-Ww
GU10 LED N 6wW-Nw
GU10 LED N 6w-CW
GU10 LED N 8w-WW
GU10 LED N 8w-Cw

6w
8W
8W

4W
4W
4W
6w
6W
6W
8W
8W

%
480Im

600Im
600Im

@%
300Im
300Im
300Im
430Im
440Im
450Im
580Im
580Im

9
3000K

3000K
3000K

k|

3000K
4000K
5300K
3000K
4000K
5300K
3000K
5300K

O
15000h

15000h
15000h

O

15000h
15000h
15000h
20000h
20000h
20000h
15000h
15000h

oN
OFF

=10000
>15000
>15000

oN
OFF

>10000
=10000
=10000
=15000
>15000
>15000
>15000
=15000

n

~
m
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045

74

G45 LED N 6w E27

045
G45 LED N 8w E14

100

045
G45 LED N 8w E27

250

57

GUIO LED N






Led lamp

Ei g

©

55w
55w
8,5W
8,5W
ow
0ow
14w
14w

]

E E
500im
500im

810Im

810Im
1050Im
1050Im
1520lm
1520lm

4

2&&):240 AC

50 Hz

Material

plastic

Colou

white

3161 8595665311612 A60 N LED 55W E27-WW
31160 | 8595665311605  AH60 N LED 5,5W E27-NW
31163 8595665311636 A60 N LED 85W E27-WW
3162 8595665311629 A60 N LED 85W E27-NW
31165 8595665311650 A60 N LED 10W E27-WW
31164 8595665311643 A60 N LED 10W E27-NW
3167 8595665311674 A60 N LED 14W E27-WW
31166 8595665311667  A60 N LED 14w E27-NW
Led lamp

4

Power:

220-240 AC

50/60 Hz

ONE-SIDED POWER SUPPLY
Materia
glass

white

31023 | 8595665310233 T8 LED N 9wW-CWwW
T8 LED N 9W-NW
T8 LED N 18W-CW
T8 LED N 18W-NW

T8 LED N 22W-NwW

31020 | 8595665310202

31021

31024 | 8595665310240
| 8595665310219

31022 | 8595665310226

o #

ow
ow
18w
18w
22W

900Im
900Im
1800Im
1800Im
2000Im

=
O
3000K  15000h
4000K  15000h
3000K  15000h
4000K  15000h
3000K  15000h
4000K  15000h
3000K  15000h
4000K  15000h
O
6500K  15000h
4000K  15000h
6500K  15000h
4000K  15000h
4000K  15000h

oN
OFF

>20000
>20000
>20000
>20000
>20000
>20000
>20000
>20000

ON
OFF

>10000
>10000
>10000
>10000
=10000

W
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A60 N LED 5,5W

)

260

A60 N LED 8,5W

A60 N LED 10W A60 N LED 14w
08
‘ 600 ‘
T8 LED N 9w
028
‘ 1210 ‘
T8 LED N 18W
028
‘ 1510 |
T8 LED N 22w



MLEDo

DOMESTIC
& DECORATIVE
FIT TINGS

Surface mounting frame for SP LED

Materia
plastic

white

31085 | 595665310851 SP FRAME N 6W-R
30380 | 592969303800  SP FRAME 6W-S
31087 | 595665310875  SP FRAME N 12W-R
30382 | 592969303824  SP FRAME 12W-S
31089 | 595665310899  SP FRAME N 18W-R
31088 | 595665310882  SP FRAME N 18wW-S

123

0124 13

T
o

SP FRAME N 6W-R SP FRAME 6W-S

0173 m

SP FRAME N 12W-R SP FRAME 12W-S

SP FRAME N 18W-R SP FRAME N 18W-S



SP LED N-R

Downlight luminaire

¥

Power
220-240 AC

Material
plastic

Colour
white

RO
[2J® ™48
)

31076 | 8595665310769  SP LED N 6W WW-R
31077 | 8595665310776  SP LED N 6W NW-R

31080 | 8595665310806  SP LED N 12W WW-R
31081 | 8595665310813  SP LED N 12W NW-R
31083 | 8595665310837  SP LED N 18W NW-R

SP LED N-S

Downlight luminaire

¥

Power
220-240 AC

Material
plastic

Colour
white

X O
2O ™4
)

31074 | 8595665310745 SP LED N 6W WW-S
31075 | 8595665310752 SP LED N 6W NW-S
31079 | 8595665310790  SP LED N 12W NW-S

31082 | 8595665310820  SP LED N 18W NW-S

O

6W
6W
2w
12w
18w

6w
6w
2w
18w

@%

370Im
390Im
850Im
900Im
1350Im

@'
370Im
390Im
900Im
1350Im

g |

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
4000K

&
3000K
4000K
4000K
4000K

MILEDO 2020/21 | DOMESTIC & DECORATIVE FITTINGS

©

15000h
15000h
15000h
15000h
15000h

O

15000h
15000h
15000h
15000h

ON
OFF

>15000
>15000
>15000
>15000
>15000

on
OFF

>15000
>15000
>15000
>15000

P

20
20
20
20
20

P

20
20
20
20

@i

SPLED N 6W-R

@170

SP LED N 12W-R

3220

SP LED N 18W-R

121121

SPLED N 6W-S

170170

SP LED N12W-S

20020

SP LED N18W-S

1l
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>

ANDO 4LED

T8 LED tube linear fitting

4

Power:

220-240 AC

50/60 Hz

Material

aluminum alloy, plastic

Colour
white

30460 | 8592969304609  ANDO 4LED 1X60

Power:
250V~ 2A

Accessories

30463 | 8592969304630  ANDO LINK
30464 | 8592969304647  ANDO PLUG

© H - P

MAX18wW T8 LED G13 20

1=012m Fs )\ &/ W

[=1m ANDO LINK ANDO PLUG

%ﬂ 626

31
—/

ANDO 4LED 1X60

o) iy

ANDO LINK ANDO PLUG
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Dustproof lighting fitting

¥

rFower
220-240 AC
50/60 Hz
Materia
plastic, steel

grey

.

(2« e
caf

DICHT N-118/PS
© - P
5048 | 8595665310486  DICHT N-118/PS 18w 8 EVG T
31050 | 8595665310509 DICHT N-136/PS 36w 8 EVG
31049 | 8595665310493 DICHTN-218/PS  2x18W T8 EVG
31047 | 8595665310479  DICHT N-236/PS 2 X 36W T8 EVG DICHT N-218/PS

Dustproof lighting fitting

¥

Power

220-240 AC

50/60 Hz

Materia

ABS plastic, polystyrene

grey

®© H - IP
T8 LED
T8 LED

2 x max 18w
2 x max 36W

31061 | 8595665310615  DICHT 4LED N 218/PS

DICHT 4LED N 236/PS

ONE-SIDED

31062 | 8595665310622 POWER SUPPLY

1265

DICHT N-136/PS

120

[

1270

DICHT N-236/PS

655

DICHT 4LED N-218/PS

%

1265

DICHT 4LED N-236/PS
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RSTR N... NT

Surface-mounted louver fitting

4

Power:

220-240 AC

50/60 Hz

Material:

steel, steel sheet coated with aluminum foil

Colour
white
Pp | D
(2): "8

nnceAfA

@ H - P

31057 | 8595665310578  RSTR N 418/4LED/NT 4xmax18W T8 LED ONE-SIDED GI13 20
31058 | 8595665310585 RSTR N 236/4LED/NT 2 xmax 36W T8 LED POWER SUPPLY G13 20

RSTR N... PT

Recessed louver fitting

4

Power:

220-240 AC

50/60 Hz

Material:

steel, steel sheet coated with aluminum foil

Colour:
white

610

600

RSTR N 418/4LED/NT

301

(2« e
annGHA
© IE - P
31046 | 8595665310462 RSTR N 418 PT-EVG-H 4 x18W T8 EVG G13 20

31059 | 8595665310592  RSTR N 418/4LED/PT-H  4xmax18W T8 LED  ONE-SIDED POWER SUPPLY G13 20

1220

I
L s

RSTR N 236/4LED/NT

5%

595

I
625 3

RSTR N 418.. PT-
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BAREV LED

LED panel

¥

Power:

220-240 AC

50/60 Hz

POWER SUPPLY IN SET

Material:
aluminium, plastic

Colour
white

[r9)® ™9
(4]

31135 | 8595665311353
31136 | 8595665311360

BAREV LED N

LED panel

¥

Power:

220-240 AC

50/60 Hz

POWER SUPPLY IN SET

Material:
aluminium, plastic

Colour
white

X O

31130 | 8595665311308  BAREV LED N 36W-NW
3132 | 8595665311322 BAREV LED N 45W-NWwW

&SI -

dddbdddidd

CLIPS
Accessories
3103 | 8595665311032 CLIPS BAREV N 6060

31104 | 8595665311049  GRIPS BAREV N 6060
31102 | 8595665311025  SPN2 BAREV N 6060

BAREV LED 36W 12030NW
BAREV LED 45W 12030NW

hl‘-‘ OI
™ oy )
-
i . SR
SR,
A,
e N

Ca- o
© % B O ;
36W  2900lm  4000K 20000h =15000
45w 3600lm  4000K 20000h =15000

Ca: : o
© % B O ;
4000K 20000h 215000
4000K 20000h 215000

36W  3000lm
45w 3800Im

b R B
Iol I.]_ Iol l.l

GRIPS SPN2

P

20
20

P

20
20

295

1195 9

295

BAREV LED 36W / 45w

595 il

595
595

BAREV LED N 36W / 45W

Mounting bracket only for furnishing BAREV LED N frames in plasterboard (4 pcs. in a set).

Holders for surface mounting (4 pcs. in a set). Only for furnishing BAREV LED N.

Universal steel rope for suspending lighting fittings. Only for furnishing BAREV LED N.
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BAREV BL LED N

LED panel
4

Power

220-240 AC

50 Hz

POWER SUPPLY IN SET
Material

aluminium, plastic

Colour
white

X O

208 ™

595 34

595
595

© % N O & P

31170 | 8595665311704  BAREV BL LED N 40W-NW 40w  3800lm 4000K 20000h =15000 20 BAREV BLLED N
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Ceiling LED lamp
;

Power
220-240 AC
50/60 Hz
Materia
plastic, stee

Colour

white

IE
TR %

31096 | 8595665310967  CORSO LED N 12-NW
31099 | 8595665310998  CORSO LED N 12-NW-SE
31097 | 8595665310974  CORSO LED N 18-NwW
31100 | 8595665311001  CORSO LED N 18-NW-SE
31098 | 8595665310981 CORSO LED N 24-NwW
31101 8595665311018 CORSO LED N 24-NW-SE

Ceiling LED lamp
4

220-240 AC
50/60 Hz
Materia

plastic

white

/|0
[2)& ™4

31090 | 8595665310905  DUNO LED N15W-WW-O
31091 | 8595665310912 DUNO LED N15W-NW-O
31092 | 8595665310929  DUNO LED N24W-WW-O

31093 | 8595665310936  DUNO LED N24W-NW-0O

©

2w
2w
8w
8w
24w
24w

O

Bw
Bw
24W
24W

@%
800Im
800Im
1200Im
1200Im
1600Im
1600Im

1200Im
1280Im

2000Im
2000Im

2

4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

©

20000h
20000n
20000n
20000n
20000n
20000n

©

15000h
15000h
15000h
15000h

ON
OFF

>10000
>10000
>10000
>10000
>10000
>10000

ON
OFF

>15000
>15000
>15000
>15000

9250

@

9280

CORSO LED N 12w /12w -SE
7300

R

O

CORSO LED N 18W /18W -SE
2350

380

A

CORSO LED N 24w / 24w -SE

9250

Ol

DUNO LED N15W

2300

9300

o
C
=z
&
©
m
]
z
N
N
£ 3
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High-bay led light fitting

4

Power
220-240 AC
50/60 Hz
Material

aluminum alloy, glass

© % N O & Ik
8595665311117 HIBO LED N 50W-NW 50w  4500lm 4000K 25000h =20000
8595665311124  HIBO LED N 100W-NW 100w  9000Im  4000K 25000h =20000
8595665311131 HIBO LED N 150W-NW 150w 13500lm  4000K  25000h =20000
8595665311148  HIBO LED N 200wW-NwW 200w 18000Im 4000K 25000h =20000 HIBO LED N 150w HIBO LED N 200W

31
31M2

31M3

31M4
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GRUN V2 LED

LED SMD floodlight

¥

Power:

220-240 AC / 50/60 Hz

Material:
aluminum alloy, tempered glass

Colour

black

8>

D

3150
3151

3152
3153

31154
31155
31156
3157

e

8595665311506
8595665311513
8595665311520
8595665311537

8595665311544
8595665311551
8595665311568
8595665311575

GRUN V2 LED-10-B
GRUN V2 LED-20-B
GRUN V2 LED-30-B
GRUN V2 LED-50-B

GRUN V2 LED-10-B-SE
GRUN V2 LED-20-B-SE
GRUN V2 LED-30-B-SE
GRUN V2 LED-50-B-SE

©

ow
20w
30W
50w

©

ow
20w
30W
50w

@'
700Im
1500Im
2300Im
3800Im

@%
700Im
1500Im
2300Im
3800Im

4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K

&
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K

©

20000h
20000n
20000h
20000n

©

20000h
20000n
20000h
20000h

oN
OFF

>15000
>15000
>15000
=15000

on
OFF

=15000
=15000
=15000
=15000

P

65
65
65
65

/4

44
44
44
44

A0,

(

MQTION
ssssss

103 3

GRUN V2 LED-10
136

2
(— wﬁ

GRUN V2 LED-20
178

94

[—]

126
154
——

GRUN V2 LED-30
232

[—

170
207
——

GRUN V2 LED-50

i

120

GRUN V2 LED-10 SE

GRUN V2 LED-30 SE

32 5

170

GRUN V2 LED-50 SE






MLEDo

WIRING
ACCESSORIES

CV power supply unit

¥
Power:
220-240 AC /50/60 Hz

Materia
plastic

Colour

white

P

31145 8595665311452

m4 8595665311414

342

31140 | 8595665311407
| 859566531142

POVILED 12V 36W
POVILED 12V 60W
POVILED 12V 100W
POVILED 12V 150w

36W
60w
100w
150w

r

R

BRI

220-240 AC; 50/60 Hz
220-240 AC; 50/60 Hz
220-240 AC; 50/60 Hz
220-240 AC; 50/60 Hz

A

&5\ b
>

12v DC;
12v DC;
12v DC;
12v DC;

SEC

max 3A
max 5A
max 8,3A
max 12,5A

P

133

POVILED 12V 36W

185

POVILED 12V 60W

POVILED 12V 100W

205

POVILED 12V 150W



Independent connector
with threaded clamping elements

¥

Power

250 AC / 50/60 Hz

Materic

plastic

white

3120
321

322
3123
3124

)

8595665311209
8595665311216
8595665311223
8595665311230
8595665311247

H-25MM2 PE MIN
H-4MM2 PE MIN
H-6MM2 PE MIN
H-10MM2 PE MI'N
H-16MM2 PE MI'N

12
12
12
12
12

#l
55°C
55°C
55°C
55°C
55°C

1+25mm?

15 +4 mm?

25+ 6mm?

4 +10 mm?

6 +16 mm?

MILEDO 2020/21 | WIRING ACCESSORIES

15

55

-

16,5

83

18

H-4mm? PE MIN

11

165

7

B2

130
H-6mm?2 PE MI N

115

205

185

[

eIl

4,8 38

136

H-10mm? PE MIN

25

2
@)

s

i,

174

H-16mm? PE MIN




NOTES







NOTES







A60 N LED 10W E27-NW
A60 N LED 10W E27-WW
A60 N LED 14W E27-NW
A60 N LED 14w E27-WW
A60 N LED 55W E27-NW
A60 N LED 55W E27-WW
A60 N LED 8,5W E27-NW
A60 N LED 8,5W E27-WW
ANDO 4LED 1X60

ANDO LINK

ANDO PLUG

BAREV BL LED N 40W-NW
BAREV LED 36W 12030NW
BAREV LED 45W 12030NW
BAREV LED N 36W-NW
BAREV LED N 45W-NW
C37 LED N 6W E14-WW
C37 LED N 8W E14-WW
CLIPS BAREV N 6060
CORSO LED N 12-NW
CORSO LED N 12-NW-SE
CORSO LED N 18-NW
CORSO LED N 18-NW-SE
CORSO LED N 24-Nw
CORSO LED N 24-NW-SE
DICHT 4LED N 218/PS
DICHT 4LED N 236/PS
DICHT N-118/PS

DICHT N-136/PS

DICHT N-218/PS

DICHT N-236/PS

DUNO LED N15W-NW-O
DUNO LED N15W-WW-O
DUNO LED N24W-NW-O
DUNO LED N24W-WW-0O
G45 LED N 6W E27-WW
G45 LED N 8W E14-WW
G45 LED N 8w E27-WW
GRIPS BAREV N 6060
GRUN V2 LED-10-B
GRUN V2 LED-10-B-SE
GRUN V2 LED-20-B
GRUN V2 LED-20-B-SE
GRUN V2 LED-30-B
GRUN V2 LED-30-B-SE

31164
365
3166
3167
31160
31161
31162
31163
30460
30463
30464
3170
3135
31136
31130
3132
31018
31037
31103
31096
31099
31097
31100
31098
31101
31061
31062
31048
31050
31049
31047
31091
31090
31093
31092
31019
31038
31039
31104
31150
31154
31151
31155
31152
31156

8595665311643
8595665311650
8595665311667
8595665311674
8595665311605
8595665311612
8595665311629
8595665311636
8592969304609
8592969304630
8592969304647
8595665311704
8595665311353
8595665311360
8595665311308
8595665311322
8595665310189
8595665310370
8595665311032
8595665310967
8595665310998
8595665310974
8595665311001
8595665310981
8595665311018
8595665310615
8595665310622
8595665310486
8595665310509
8595665310493
8595665310479
8595665310912
8595665310905
8595665310936
8595665310929
8595665310196
8595665310387
8595665310394
8595665311049
8595665311506
8595665311544
8595665311513
8595665311551
8595665311520
8595665311568

O O VO VW VU VW VWV O

_ . =
N NN

18
18
18
18
18
18
13
13
13
13
13
13
18
18
18
18



GRUN V2 LED-50-B 31153 8595665311537 20 T8 LED N 22W-NW 31022 8595665310226
GRUN V2 LED-50-B-SE 3157 8595665311575 20 T8 LED N 9W-CW 31023 8595665310233
GU10 LED N 4W-Cw 31013 8595665310134 7 T8 LED N 9W-NW 31020 8595665310202
GU10 LED N 4W-NW 31015 8595665310158 7

GU10 LED N 4W-WWwW 31012 8595665310127 7

GU10 LED N 6W-CW 31011 8595665310110 7

GU10 LED N 6W-NwW 31014 8595665310141 7

GU10 LED N 6W-wWw 31010 8595665310103 7 30380  SP FRAME 6W-S 592969303800
GU10 LED N 8W-CW 31041 8595665310417 7 30382  SP FRAME 12W-S 592969303824
GU10 LED N 8W-WWwW 31040 8595665310400 7 30460  ANDO 4LED 1X60 8592969304609
H-10MM2 PE MI'N 3123 8595665311230 23 30463  ANDO LINK 8592969304630
H-16MM2 PE MIN 324 8595665311247 23 30464  ANDO PLUG 8592969304647
H-25MM2 PE MIN 31120 8595665311209 23 31010 GU10 LED N 6W-wWw 8595665310103
H-4MM2 PE MI N 3n21 8595665311216 7 310M GU10 LED N 6W-CW 8595665310110

H-6MM2 PE MI N 31122 8595665311223 23 31012 GU10 LED N 4W-WWwW 8595665310127
HIBO LED N 100W-NW 3m2 8595665311124 19 31013 GU10 LED N 4wW-Cw 8595665310134
HIBO LED N 150W-NW 3m3 8595665311131 19 31014 GU10 LED N 6W-NW 8595665310141

HIBO LED N 200W-NW 31114 8595665311148 19 31015 GU10 LED N 4W-NwW 8595665310158
HIBO LED N 50W-NW 31m 8595665311117 19 31018 C37 LED N 6W E14-WW 8595665310189
POVILED 12V 100W 341 8595665311414 22 31019 G45 LED N 6W E27-WW 8595665310196
POVILED 12V 150W 31142 859566531142 22 31020 T8 LED N 9W-NW 8595665310202
POVILED 12V 36W 31145 8595665311452 22 31021 T8 LED N 18W-NW 8595665310219
POVILED 12V 60W 31140 8595665311407 22 31022 T8 LED N 22W-NwW 8595665310226
RSTR N 236/4LED/NT 31058 8595665310585 4 31023 T8 LED N 9W-CW 8595665310233
RSTR N 418 PT-EVG-H 31046 8595665310462 14 31024 T8 LED N 18W-CW 8595665310240
RSTR N 418/4LED/NT 31057 8595665310578 4 31037 C37 LED N 8W E14-WW 8595665310370
RSTR N 418/4LED/PT-H 31059 8595665310592 14 31038 G45 LED N 8W E14-Ww 8595665310387
SP FRAME 12W-S 30382 592969303824 10 31039 G45 LED N 8W E27-WW 8595665310394
SP FRAME é6W-S 30380 592969303800 10 31040 GU10 LED N 8W-WWwW 8595665310400
SP FRAME N 12W-R 31087 595665310875 10 31041 GU10 LED N 8wW-CwW 8595665310417
SP FRAME N 18W-R 31089 595665310899 10 31046 RSTR N 418 PT-EVG-H 8595665310462
SP FRAME N 18W-S 31088 595665310882 10 31047 DICHT N-236/PS 8595665310479
SP FRAME N 6W-R 31085 595665310851 10 31048 DICHT N-118/PS 8595665310486
SP LED N 12W NW-R 31081 8595665310813 n 31049 DICHT N-218/PS 8595665310493
SP LED N 12W NW-S 31079 8595665310790 n 31050 DICHT N-136/PS 8595665310509
SP LED N 12W WW-R 31080 8595665310806 N 31057 RSTR N 418/4LED/NT 8595665310578
SP LED N 18W NW-R 31083 8595665310837 n 31058 RSTR N 236/4LED/NT 8595665310585
SP LED N 18W NW-S 31082 8595665310820 n 31059 RSTR N 418/4LED/PT-H 8595665310592
SP LED N 6W NW-R 31077 8595665310776 n 31061 DICHT 4LED N 218/PS 8595665310615
SP LED N 6W NW-S 31075 8595665310752 N 31062 DICHT 4LED N 236/PS 8595665310622
SP LED N 6W WW-R 31076 8595665310769 n 31074 SP LED N 6W WW-S 8595665310745
SP LED N 6W WW-S 31074 8595665310745 N 31075 SP LED N 6W NW-S 8595665310752
SPN2 BAREV N 6060 3102 8595665311025 16 31076 SP LED N 6W WW-R 8595665310769
T8 LED N 18W-CW 31024 8595665310240 31077 SP LED N 6W NW-R 8595665310776
T8 LED N 18W-NW 31021 8595665310219 31079 SP LED N 12W NW-S 8595665310790
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31080
31081
31082
31083
31085
31087
31088
31089
31090
31091
31092
31093
31096
31097
31098
31099
31100
3101
3102
31103
3104
31
31m2
3113
31m4
31120
3121
3122
31123
31124
31130
31132
3135
31136
3140
34
31142
31145
3150
31151
31152
3153
31154
31155
31156
31157

SP LED N 12W WW-R

SP LED N 12w NW-R

SP LED N 18W NW-S

SP LED N 18W NW-R

SP FRAME N 6W-R

SP FRAME N 12W-R

SP FRAME N 18W-S

SP FRAME N 18W-R
DUNO LED N15W-WW-0O
DUNO LED N15W-NW-O
DUNO LED N24W-WW-O
DUNO LED N24W-NW-O
CORSO LED N 12-NW
CORSO LED N 18-NwW
CORSO LED N 24-Nw
CORSO LED N 12-NW-SE
CORSO LED N 18-NW-SE
CORSO LED N 24-NW-SE
SPN2 BAREV N 6060
CLIPS BAREV N 6060
GRIPS BAREV N 6060
HIBO LED N 50W-NwW
HIBO LED N 100W-NwW
HIBO LED N 150W-NW
HIBO LED N 200W-NwW
H-25MM2 PE MIN
H-4MM2 PE MI N
H-6MM2 PE MIN
H-10MM2 PE MI N
H-16MM2 PE MI'N
BAREV LED N 36W-NW
BAREV LED N 45W-NW
BAREV LED 36W 12030NW
BAREV LED 45W 12030NW
POVILED 12V 60W
POVILED 12V 100w
POVILED 12V 150W
POVILED 12V 36W

GRUN V2 LED-10-B
GRUN V2 LED-20-B
GRUN V2 LED-30-B
GRUN V2 LED-50-B
GRUN V2 LED-10-B-SE
GRUN V2 LED-20-B-SE
GRUN V2 LED-30-B-SE
GRUN V2 LED-50-B-SE

8595665310806
8595665310813
8595665310820
8595665310837
595665310851
595665310875
595665310882
595665310899
8595665310905
8595665310912
8595665310929
8595665310936
8595665310967
8595665310974
8595665310981
8595665310998
8595665311001
8595665311018
8595665311025
8595665311032
8595665311049
8595665311117
8595665311124
8595665311131
8595665311148
8595665311209
8595665311216
8595665311223
8595665311230
8595665311247
8595665311308
8595665311322
8595665311353
8595665311360
8595665311407
8595665311414
859566531142
8595665311452
8595665311506
8595665311513
8595665311520
8595665311537
8595665311544
8595665311551
8595665311568
8595665311575

3160
31161
31162
31163
31164
365
366
3167
31170
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A60 N LED 55W E27-NW
A60 N LED 55W E27-WW
A60 N LED 85W E27-NW
A60 N LED 85W E27-WW
A60 N LED 10W E27-NW
A60 N LED 10W E27-WW
A60 N LED 14W E27-NwW
A60 N LED 14W E27-WW
BAREV BL LED N 40W-NW

C37 LED N 6W E14-WW
C37 LED N 8W E14-WW
G45 LED N é6W E27-WW
G45 LED N 8W E14-WW
G45 LED N 8W E27-WW
GU10 LED N 4wW-CwW
GU10 LED N 4W-NW
GU10 LED N 4W-ww
GU10 LED N 6wW-CwW
GU10 LED N 6W-NwW
GU10 LED N 6W-WwW
GU10 LED N 8W-CW
GU10 LED N 8W-WW
A60 N LED 5,5W E27-NW
A60 N LED 55W E27-WW
A60 N LED 8,5W E27-NW
A60 N LED 85W E27-WW
A60 N LED 10W E27-NW
A60 N LED 10W E27-WW
A60 N LED 14W E27-NW
A60 N LED 14W E27-WW
T8 LED N 9W-CW

T8 LED N 9W-NW

T8 LED N 18W-CW

T8 LED N 18W-NwW

T8 LED N 22W-NW

SP FRAME N 6W-R

SP FRAME 6W-S

SP FRAME N 12W-R

SP FRAME 12W-S

SP FRAME N 18W-R

SP FRAME N 18W-S

SP LED N 6W NW-R

SP LED N 6W WW-R

8595665311605
8595665311612
8595665311629
8595665311636
8595665311643
8595665311650
8595665311667
8595665311674
8595665311704
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31018
31037
31019
31038
31039
31013
31015
31012
310M
31014
31010
31041
31040
31160
31161
31162
31163
31164
31165
31166
3167
31023
31020
31024
31021
31022
31085
30380
31087
30382
31089
31088
31077
31076

8595665310189
8595665310370
8595665310196
8595665310387
8595665310394
8595665310134
8595665310158
8595665310127
8595665310110
8595665310141
8595665310103
8595665310417
8595665310400
8595665311605
8595665311612
8595665311629
8595665311636
8595665311643
8595665311650
8595665311667
8595665311674
8595665310233
8595665310202
8595665310240
8595665310219
8595665310226
595665310851
592969303800
595665310875
592969303824
595665310899
595665310882
8595665310776
8595665310769
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12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
7
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20

SP LED N 12W NW-R

SP LED N 12W WW-R

SP LED N 18W NW-R

SP LED N 6W NW-S

SP LED N 6W WW-S

SP LED N 12W NW-S

SP LED N 18W NW-S
ANDO 4LED 1X60

ANDO LINK

ANDO PLUG

DICHT N-118/PS

DICHT N-136/PS

DICHT N-218/PS

DICHT N-236/PS

DICHT 4LED N 218/PS
DICHT 4LED N 236/PS
RSTR N 418/4LED/NT
RSTR N 236/4LED/NT
RSTR N 418 PT-EVG-H
RSTR N 418/4LED/PT-H
BAREV LED 36W 12030NW
BAREV LED 45W 12030NW
BAREV LED N 36W-NW
BAREV LED N 45W-NW
CLIPS BAREV N 6060
GRIPS BAREV N 6060
SPN2 BAREV N 6060
BAREV BL LED N 40W-NW
CORSO LED N 12-NW
CORSO LED N 12-NW-SE
CORSO LED N 18-NW
CORSO LED N 18-NW-SE
CORSO LED N 24-Nw
CORSO LED N 24-NW-SE
DUNO LED N15W-NW-O
DUNO LED N15W-WW-O
DUNO LED N24W-NW-O
DUNO LED N24W-WW-O
HIBO LED N 50W-NW
HIBO LED N 100W-NW
HIBO LED N 150W-NW
HIBO LED N 200W-NW
GRUN V2 LED-10-B
GRUN V2 LED-20-B
GRUN V2 LED-30-B
GRUN V2 LED-50-B

31081
31080
31083
31075
31074
31079
31082
30460
30463
30464
31048
31050
31049
31047
31061
31062
31057
31058
31046
31059
3135
31136
31130
31132
31103
31104
31102
31170
31096
31099
31097
31100
31098
3101
31091
31090
31093
31092
31
312
31m3
31114
31150
31151
31152
31153

8595665310813
8595665310806
8595665310837
8595665310752
8595665310745
8595665310790
8595665310820
8592969304609
8592969304630
8592969304647
8595665310486
8595665310509
8595665310493
8595665310479
8595665310615
8595665310622
8595665310578
8595665310585
8595665310462
8595665310592
8595665311353
8595665311360
8595665311308
8595665311322
8595665311032
8595665311049
8595665311025
8595665311704
8595665310967
8595665310998
8595665310974
8595665311001
8595665310981
8595665311018
8595665310912
8595665310905
8595665310936
8595665310929
8595665311117
8595665311124
8595665311131
8595665311148
8595665311506
8595665311513
8595665311520
8595665311537

20
20
20
20
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23

GRUN V2 LED-10-B-SE

GRUN V2 LED-20-B-SE
GRUN V2 LED-30-B-SE
GRUN V2 LED-50-B-SE

POVILED 12V 36W
POVILED 12V 60W
POVILED 12V 100W
POVILED 12V 150W
H-25MM2 PE MIN
H-4MM2 PE MIN
H-6MM2 PE MI N
H-10MM2 PE MI N
H-16MM2 PE MIN

3154
31155
31156
3157
31145
31140
3141
31142
31120
3nz21
31122
3123
31124

8595665311544
8595665311551
8595665311568
8595665311575
8595665311452
8595665311407
8595665311414
859566531142
8595665311209
8595665311216
8595665311223
8595665311230
8595665311247



This publication has been prepared by Kanlux SA.
Through the continuous improvement of its offer and adaptation of it
to market and legal requirements, Kanlux SA reserves the right
to make changes in its product mix.

This publication is not an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code.
Actual products may differ from illustrative photos and drawings included
in the publication. All of the data contained in the publication is in force on

the date of printing i.e. 24th of August 2020.

Kanlux SA shall not be liable for the non-availability of products listed in this
publication. Kanlux SA also shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, accidental or
any other damages (including, but not limited to, lost profits, lost revenues
or similar economic losses) arising out of the use of information
contained in this publication.

Kanlux SA reserves the right for errors
and changes in print.
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